Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model # 989155 · 16 Gallon Mini-Central System Complete
# 491643 / 491643-E
# 491648 / 491648-E
# 491645 / 491645-E
# 491653 / 491653-E
# 491654 / 491654-E
# 491656 / 491656-E
REQUIREMENTS
Chemical Concentrate
Water
Temperature up to 160°F